2015-16 2015-16

00:34,85 50 NL - Dames Temps Saison - Cat 145 50 NL - Messieurs Temps Saison - Cat 150
1 Bouteloup Virginie 00:29,44 10/11 - Mas 1 Rocher Flavien 00:25,93 14/15 - Mas
2 Nicolas Camille 00:30,32 15/16-) 9 2 Landais Aubin 00:27,12 15/16-M I 9
3 Favaron Mathilde 00:31,28 15/16-C1 8 3 Dupont Nicolas 00:27,37 15/16-) 8
4 Beneux Maelle 00:31,47 15/16-M Il 7 4 Malecot Tanguy 00:28,76 10/11 - Mas
5 Goltais Solenn 00:32,30 14/15-M 1 5 Olivier Quentin 00:28,85 15/16-) 6
6 Bunel Morgane 00:32,31 15/16-M | 5 6 Le Ray Antoine 00:30,17 14/15-C|
7 Colin Elise 00:33,68 11/12-M1I 7 Landais Nicolas 00:30,19 15/16- M1 4
8 Guillerm Clara 00:35,75 11/12-M1I 8 Goni Brice 00:30,55 11/12-5S
9 Bonhomme Véronique 00:45,09 10/11 - Mas 9 Goltais Ronan 00:30,80 14/15-B1
10 Grehal Anne-Frédérique 00:46,89 10/11 - Mas 10 Grehal Titouan 00:32,35 11/12-M 1
01:15,71 100 NL - Dames Temps Saison - Cat 100 NL - Messieurs Temps Saison - Cat 01:05,49
1 Bouteloup Virginie 01:07,85 10/11 - Mas 1 Rocher Flavien 00:57,04 14/15 - Mas
2 Favaron Mathilde 01:09,81 15/16-M | 9 2 Dupont Nicolas 01:00,61 15/16-) 9
3 Nicolas Camille 01:09,88 15/16-) 8 3 Landais Aubin 01:00,86 15/16-M I 8
4 Goltais Solenn 01:10,77 15/16-M I 7 4 Olivier Quentin 01:03,90 14/15-Cli
5 Beneux Maelle 01:11,31 15/16-M Il 6 5 Le Ray Antoine 01:03,99 15/16-ClI
6 Bunel Morgane 01:12,31 15/16-M | 5 6 Malecot Tanguy 01:05,63 10/11 - Mas
7 Andre Constance 01:18,92 11/12-M11 7 Goltais Ronan 01:09,12 14/15-B1
8 Journet Christine 01:24,02 14/15 - Mas 8 Schahl Théo 01:11,08 14/15-C|
9 Colin Elise 01:27,07 10/11-M1 9 Goni Brice 01:11,11 11/12-5S
10 Guillerm Clara 01:25,15 11/12-M11 10 Landais Nicolas 01:11,53 14/15-B 1
02:54,77 200 NL - Dames Temps Saison - Cat 200 NL - Messieurs Temps Saison - Cat 02:30,93
1 Nicolas Camille 02:35,96 14/15-) 1 Rocher Flavien 02:09,70 14/15 - Mas
2 Journet Christine 03:13,58 14/15 - Mas 2 Landais Aubin 02:22,98 14/15-M |
3 3 Olivier Quentin 02:24,77 15/16 - 8
4 4 Cotonnec Cedric 03:06,26 14/15 - Mas
5 5
06:53,51 400 NL - Dames Temps Saison - Cat 400 NL - Messieurs Temps Saison - Cat 05:58,27
1 Journet Christine 06:53,51 14/15 - Mas 1 Goltais Ronan 05:17,42 14/15-B1
2 2 Landais Aubin 05:35,74 13/14-B1I
3 3 Balard Patrice 06:20,94 10/11 - Mas
4 4 Cotonnec Cedric 06:38,96 14/15 - Mas
5 5
#DIV/0! 800 NL - Dames Temps Saison - Cat 800 NL - Messieurs Temps Saison - Cat 12:00,63
1 1 Le Ray Antoine 11:17,63 15/16-ClI 10
2 2 Olivier Quentin 11:46,12 15/16-J 9
3 3 Cardona Thomas 12:58,15 11/12-B1
4 4
5 5
#DIV/0! 1500 NL - Dames Temps Saison - Cat 1500 NL - Messieurs Temps Saison - Cat #DIV/0!
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
00:44,24 50 Dos - Dames Temps Saison - Cat 50 Dos - Messieurs Temps Saison - Cat 00:44,25
1 Bunel Morgane 00:35,86 15/16-M | 10 1 Dupont Nicolas 00:32,14 14/15-)
2 Favaron Mathilde 00:36,14 14/15-M 1l 2 Le Ray Antoine 00:32,57 15/16-Cll 9
3 Goltais Solenn 00:37,11 15/16-M I 8 3 Landais Aubin 00:34,89 14/15-M 1
4 Beneux Maelle 00:37,97 15/16-M I 7 4 Goltais Ronan 00:35,37 14/15-B1
5 Nicolas Camille 00:38,84 14/15-) 5 Landais Nicolas 00:36,41 15/16-M | 6
6 Colin Elise 00:40,44 11/12-M1I 6 Goltais Yoann 00:43,83 11/12-M1
7 Andre Constance 00:53,43 10/11-M1 7 Grehal Titouan 00:48,88 10/11-M1
8 Journet Anais 00:56,11 12/13-P1l 8 Desbordes Thibault 00:56,40 10/11-BI
9 Guilly Cyrielle 01:00.97 12/13-P1l 9 Schahl Théo 00:57,39 10/11-BI
10 Clotaux Chloé 01:02,30 12/13-PI 10 Grenier Némo 01:04,59 12/13-PI
01:37,08 100 Dos - Dames Temps Saison - Cat 100 Dos - Messieurs Temps Saison - Cat 01:30,57
1 Bunel Morgane 01:20,69 15/16-M | 10 1 Dupont Nicolas 01:14,82 14/15-)
2 Beneux Maelle 01:21,88 15/16-M I 9 2 Landais Aubin 01:15,99 15/16-M Il 9
3 Goltais Solenn 01:22,70 14/15-M 1 3 Goltais Ronan 01:16,83 14/15-B1
4 Colin Elise 01:27,54 11/12-M1I 4 Landais Nicolas 01:19,23 15/16-M | 7
5 Cardona Lola 01:48,12 12/13-P1l 5 Goltais Yoann 01:34,88 11/12-M1
6 Mas Chloé 01:56,76 12/13-P1l 6 Le Ray Antoine 01:35,05 11/12-B1l
7 Andre Constance 02:01,89 10/11-M1 7 Frangois Oscar 01:48,48 12/13-PI
8 8 Desbordes Thibault 01:59,30 10/11-BI
9 9
10 10
02:53,13 200 Dos - Dames Temps Saison - Cat 200 Dos - Messieurs Temps Saison - Cat 02:46,16
Beneux Maelle 02:53,13 15/16-M I 10 Le Ray Antoine 02:46,16 14/15-ClI
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01:48,40 100 Br - Dames Temps Saison - Cat
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03:39,78 200 Br - Dames Temps Saison - Cat

1
2
3
4

00:36,74
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01:24,97 100 Pap - Dames Temps Saison - Cat

1
2
3
4
5

#DIV/0!
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03:37,58

© 0NV A WN R

i
o

#DIV/0! 400 4N - Dames Temps Saison - Cat
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50 Br - Dames
Nicolas Camille
Colin Elise
Guillerm Clara
Andre Constance
Bonhomme Véronique
Journet Anais
Benis Axelle
Clotaux Chloé
Guilly Cyrielle

Nicolas Camille
Colin Elise
Andre Constance
Guillerm Clara
Grehal Anne-Frédérique
Cardona Lola
Bonhomme Véronique
Mas Chloé

Nicolas Camille
Colin Elise
Andre Constance
Grehal Anne-Frédérique

50 Pap - Dames
Nicolas Camille
Goltais Solenn
Bunel Morgane
Favaron Mathilde
Journet Christine

Nicolas Camille

200 Pap - Dames

200 4N - Dames
Nicolas Camille
Bouteloup Virginie
Andre Constance
Bunel Morgane
Cardona Lola
Colin Elise
Guillerm Clara
Mas Chloé

Temps
00:38,47
00:45,56
00:47,05
00:47,59
00:51,89
01:01,16
01:06,19
01:07,31
01:13,06

01:25,72
01:38,65
01:44,34
01:47,52
01:53,24
01:55,46
01:57,38
02:04,91

03:07,90
03:36,46
03:49,03
04:05,72

Temps
00:33,17
00:34,08
00:34,37
00:36,81
00:41,69

01:24,97

Temps

Temps
02:55,05
03:03,59
03:35,17
03:44,53
03:48,07
03:51,45
03:57,12
04:05,67

Saison - Cat
14/15-)
11/12-M11
11/12-M11
11/12-M11
10/11 - Mas
12/13-P1I
12/13-P1
12/13-P1
12/13-PlI

14/15-)
11/12-M11
11/12-M11
11/12-M11
10/11 - Mas
12/13-P1I
10/11 - Mas
12/13-PlI

14/15-)
11/12-M11
11/12-M11
10/11 - Mas

Saison - Cat

15/16 -1 10
15/16-M 11 9
15/16-M 8
14/15-M 11l
14/15 - Mas

14/15-)

Saison - Cat

Saison - Cat
14/15-)
10/11 - Mas
11/12-M11
12/13-P1I
12/13-P1I
10/11-M1
10/11-M1
12/13-PlI
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50 Br - Messieurs
Landais Aubin
Dupont Nicolas
Goltais Ronan
Goltais Yoann

Bonnault Arnaud
Grenier Némo

100 Br - Messieurs
Landais Aubin
Dupont Nicolas
Goltais Ronan

Théo Schahl
Salaiin Ronan
Goltais Yoann
Frangois Oscar
Landais Nicolas

200 Br - Messieurs
Landais Aubin
Dupont Nicolas
Salaiin Ronan

50 Pap - Messieurs
Rocher Flavien
Landais Aubin
Le Ray Antoine
Dupont Nicolas
Olivier Quentin

Cotonnec Cedric

100 Pap - Messieurs
Rocher Flavien
Le Ray Antoine
Goltais Ronan

200 Pap - Messieurs

200 4N - Messieurs
Landais Aubin
Rocher Flavien
Le Ray Antoine
Goltais Ronan
Malecot Tanguy
Landais Nicolas
Balard Patrice
Dupont Nicolas
Frangois Oscar
Grehal Titouan

400 4N - Messieurs
Le Ray Antoine
Cardona Thomas

Temps
00:34,69
00:41,51
00:43,39
00:46,39
00:55,81
00:59,50

Temps
01:17,71
01:23,25
01:31,39
01:38,96
01:39,94
01:46,94
01:56,87
02:07,59

Temps
03:02,98
03:19,05
03:43,76

Temps
00:27,90
00:29,33
00:30,21
00:35,11
00:36,96
00:51,93

Temps
01:03,71
01:11,81
01:30,65

Temps

Temps
02:37,38
02:39,81
02:41,78
02:47,14
02:53,27
03:07,16
03:11,91
03:27,99
03:41,21
04:09,79

Temps
06:05,08
07:24,79

Saison - Cat
15/16-M I
11/12-CI
14/15-B1
11/12-M1
10/11-M1
12/13-P1

Saison - Cat
15/16-M I
14/15-1
14/15-B1
14/15-CI
10/11 - Mas
11/12-M1
12/13-P1
12/13-P1

Saison - Cat
14/15-M1
11/12-CI

10/11 - Mas

Saison - Cat
15/16 - Mas
15/16-M I
14/15-CI
11/12-Cl
14/15-ClI
14/15 - Mas

Saison - Cat
14/15 - Mas
15/16-ClI
14/15-B1

Saison - Cat

Saison - Cat
14/15-M1
14/15 - Mas
14/15-CI
14/15-B1
10/11 - Mas
14/15-B1I
10/11 - Mas
10/11-M1I
12/13-P1
10/11-M1

Saison - Cat
14/15-CI
11/12-B1

10

10

00:46,88

01:40,33

03:21,93

00:35,24

01:15,39

#DIV/0!

03:07,74

06:44,94



